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H*3499 (Rat #0024, Act #0006 of 1991) General Bill, By R.L. Altman and J.J. Snow
A Bill to amend Section 50-11-870, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the declaration of certain areas of the
State as bird sanctuaries, so as to declare the town of Pawleys Island in Georgetown County a bird sanctuary.

02/12/91
02/13/91
02/14/91
02/14/91
02/19/91
02/20/91
03/12/91
03/18/91
03/19/91
03/19/91
03/19/91
03/19/91
04/02/91

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 24

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-1 Nays-0 HJ-2

Veto overridden Yeas-044 Nays-000 SJ-2

Effective date 03/19/91
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