

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3499 (Rat #0024, Act #0006 of 1991) General Bill, By R.L. Altman and J.J. Snow

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-870, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the declaration of certain areas of the State as bird sanctuaries, so as to declare the town of Pawleys Island in Georgetown County a bird sanctuary.

02/12/91	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
02/13/91	House	Read second time HJ-24
02/14/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5
02/14/91	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
02/19/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
02/20/91	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
03/12/91		Ratified R 24
03/18/91		Vetoed by Governor
03/19/91	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-1 Nays-0 HJ-2
03/19/91	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-044 Nays-000 SJ-2
03/19/91		Effective date 03/19/91
03/19/91		Act No. 6
04/02/91		Copies available